

સાંજી ૨૧ ફેબ્રુઆરી ૨૦૨૨

Agreement No. - 01(SB)/2022-23
MMGSY-NAB-BRRR-169-SHK

ભાષા પ્રેક્ષકીય-ક્રમ ૧૩૪ ની કોપી

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

પ્રમુખ મોડેલ

ગ્રામીણ

DIVISION

ગ્રામીણ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1496

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: Construction and Maintenance of Road and civil work for Bascha Middle School Se Garibam bigha					
Under Head: MM 651 (NDB)					
Tender Group No - MM 651 - NDB -					
- BRPP - 169-Sherkhpura					
Agency: Sanjay kumar Techno -					
Crate Pvt. Ltd. (SXTPL)					
At - Indai, Station Road					
P.O. - Distt - Sheikhpura					
Agreement No - 01 (SAD) / 2022-23					
Agreement Value:					
Constn Cost = Rs. 5707555 = rs					
5%r. Maint Cost = Rs. 809654 = rs					
Contingency Rs. 741900 = rs					
GST : 605255 = rs					
Constn Cost Rs. 6449537 = rs					
Maint Cost Rs. 914909 = rs					
Total Cost Rs. 7364446 = rs					
Date of Commencement: 27.01.2022					
Date of Completion: 26.01.2023					
Actual Date of Completion: 25.07.2023					
Date of Entry: 14.09.2023					
Further Measurement					
- Nil -					

 14.9.2023

RE-ABSTRACT OF COST

26

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(1) Working Band with collar item 1/1 VTM B				
P/18 - 2100 @ Rs. 3678.22/each				
= Rs. 3678.22				
(2) Reference Pollar item 2/1 VTM B				
P/18 - 5000 @ Rs. 1723.82/each				
= Rs. 8669.00				
(3) clearing and grubbing roadlands item 3/1 VTM B				
P/19 - 850 hect. @ Rs. 51101.20/hect.				
= Rs. 25551.10				
(4) Constr of embankment with 100 m lead item 4/1 VTM B				
P/19 - ^{1196.750} 378.996 m ² @ Rs. ^{157.52} 181.83 /m ²				
= Rs. ^{176580.10} 72549.10				
(5) Constr of embankment with 100 m lead item 5/1 VTM B				
P/19 - 398.996 m ² @ Rs. 181.83/m ²				
= Rs. 72549.10				
(6) Subgrade and earthen shoulder item 6/1 VTM B				
P/19 - 2120.03 m ² @ Rs. 192.12/m ²				
= Rs. 505980.70				
(7) GSB gr. I item 7/1 VTM B				
P/19 - 822 875 m ² @ Rs. 1305.51/m ²				
= Rs. 1075577.10				
(8) WBM gr. II item 8/1 VTM B				
P/19 - 355.07 m ² @ Rs. 1567.29/m ²				
= Rs. 556498.10				
Continuation				
CO Rs. 2425082.10				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			BP	Rs. 2425082.00
(9/9) Prime Coat SS-1 item 9/9 VTMB				
P/19 - 3030.40 m ² @ Rs. 45.84/m ²				
				= Rs. 136471.00
(10/10) Tank Coat R6-1 item 10/10 VTMB				
P/19 - 3030.40 m ² @ Rs. 15.50/m ²				
				= Rs. 46965.00
(11/11) MSS item 11/11 VTMB				
P/20 - 3030.00 m ² @ Rs. 207.42/m ²				
				= Rs. 628483.00
(12/12) CC Pavement item 12/12 VTMB				
P/20 - 272.70 m ³ @ Rs. 6447.83/m ³				
				= Rs. 1758323.00
(13/13) BES item 13/13 VTMB				
P/20 - 150.40 m ² @ Rs. 473.07/m ²				
				= Rs. 71051.00
(14/14) KM Stone item 14/14 VTMB				
P/20 - 2000 @ Rs. 2038.00/each				
				= Rs. 4076.00
(15/15) 200 M Stone item 15/15 VTMB				
P/20 - 5000 @ Rs. 558.12/each				
				= Rs. 2791.00
(16/16) 600 mm Circular Sign item 16/16 VTMB				
P/20 - 5000 @ Rs. 4139.00/each = Rs. 20695.00				
(17/17) 900 mm equilateral Δ item 17/17 VTMB				
P/20 - 4000 @ Rs. 4958.30/each = Rs. 19833.20				
(18/18) 900 mm Octagonal Stop Board item 18/18 VTMB				
P/20 - 0100 @ Rs. 7873.88/each = Rs. 787.00				
(19/19) Road marking in BT item 19/19 VTMB				
P/20 - 16.00 m ² @ Rs. 135.03/m ² = Rs. 2160.48				
Continuation				
CD				Rs. 5239249.00

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			BF: Rs.	5239299.2
(20/22) Road marking item $2\frac{1}{2}$ VTM				
P/21 - 90.00 m ² @ Rs. 725.13/m ²				
			= Rs.	66153.20
(21/23) Boundary Pillar item $2\frac{1}{2}$ VTM				
P/21 - 8 nos @ Rs. 415.00 / each				
			= Rs.	3722.00
(22/24) Cable duct item $2\frac{1}{2}$ VTM				
P/21 - 37.50 m @ Rs. 849.95/m				
			= Rs.	31873.17
(23/25) Logo of MMSU for identification item $2\frac{1}{2}$ VTM				
P/21 - 4 nos @ Rs. 9262.49 / each				
			= Rs.	37050.00
(24/26) E/W in excavation item $2\frac{1}{2}$ VTM				
P/21 - 103.834 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³				
			= Rs.	27965.00
(25/27) Plain/RCC m20 item $2\frac{1}{2}$ VTM				
P/21 - 18.638 m ³ @ Rs. 5725.30/m ³				
			= Rs.	106708.00
(26/28) Bitumen painting item $2\frac{1}{2}$ VTM				
P/21 - 15.00 m ² @ Rs. 16.55/m ²				
			= Rs.	248.25
(27/29) RCC M25 Deck Slab item $2\frac{1}{2}$ VTM				
P/21 - 17.865 m ³ @ Rs. 6687.18/m ³				
			= Rs.	119468.00
(28/31) HYSD Bar reinforcement item $2\frac{1}{2}$ VTM				
P/21 - 2.696 MT @ Rs. 47020.80/MT				
			= Rs.	126718.00
CO Continuation				5759200.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BP. Rs.	5759205.2
(29/31) Joint sealing item 2 1/2, VTMB					
P/22 - 22.50 m @ Rs. 37.02/m					
					= Rs. 822.10
(30/32) 1.5mm thick Cement-furring item 30/VTMB					
P/22 - 30.30 m ² @ Rs. 47.75/m ²					
					= Rs. 1447.10
(31/33) GSB 80.1 in approach item 31/VTMB					
P/22 - 10.50 m ³ @ Rs. 1305.51/m ³					
					= Rs. 13708.10
(32/34) PCL M15 (1:2:5:5) item 32/VTMB					
P/22 - 7.875 m ³ @ Rs. 4807.20/m ³					
					= Rs. 37857.10
(33/35) RCM 25 in approach slab item 33/VTMB					
P/22 - 14.75 m ³ @ Rs. 11566.45/m ³					
					= Rs. 168747.00
(34/36) 75 mm thick RCM wearing surface item 34/VTMB					
P/22 - 4.016 m ² @ Rs. 11039.76/m ²					
					= Rs. 44331.10
(35/37) Waples Hem 5/12 VTMB					
P/22 - 28 nos @ Rs. 10979/each					
					= Rs. 307410
					Rs. 6689835.10
Add @ 1% LCH) Rs. 66898.35					
Add @ 12% GST) Rs. 799540.10					
					Rs. 6964003.55
Less @ 7.29% below 6% Rs. 507676.10					
a for agreement -					Rs. 6456327.45
					6332045.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
As per government valuation		B.P.	Rs.	756327.10	
Deduct American Payment		Rs.	6335045.10		
			Rs.	124282.10	
				117,492.10	
14-9-2025 JE		14-9-25			

Material Statement				
--------------------	--	--	--	--

- rel -

$\frac{5m}{14.9} = 0.23$

This is to certify that
all work item done as

Per design and technical specification.	Work Completed
---	----------------

on Date: 25.07.2023

5/ For Maintenance work is

Started from Date : 26.04.2023

14.9.2023

14-9-23